
the battalion
OPINION OF STUDENTS

IS GIVEN VOICE

(Continued from Page 1)

and adopted, it will be necessary for 
all student business organizations to 
have their books audited at the end 
of each scholastic year. This is in ref
erence to the Longhorn, Battalion, 
class treasuries, and other kindred fi
nancial interests. It also applies to 
public subscriptions, for the com
mandant’s office will give a stamp 
of approval on worthy subscription 
lists. For contributions, financial 
statements must be published in the 
Battalion.

But to get to a subject that applies 
more closely to our every day life, 
that is the mess hall. A round table 
discussion brought out the fact that 
the trouble with the meals could be 
traced to lack of variety in the menu. 
Every attempt will be made by the 
committee to remedy this, the first 
step taken being a few suggestions 
that Mr. Duncan will do his best to 
carry out. It might be of interest 
to the student^ body to note that the 
question of whether or not cafeterias 
would prove successful or not was con
sidered for some time. Examples 
were cited of other colleges where 
this system had solved the problem 
of feeding large numbers of students. 
That is a question for the future but 
our present problem must be solved 
now.

The actual business for the day was 
finished but several topics of interest 
were discussed but no other decisions 
were made. On one subject in par
ticular the committee had a great 
difference of opinion, and that ques
tion is of vital interest to the student 
body. Should athletes obey military 
regulations the same as any other 
student? Some said no, others yes, 
but the thought remains that present 
college regulations do not exempt 
them. Those interested should see 
their class representative and give 
them their opinions on the subject. 
Only through cooperation can those 
regulations that are unjust be 
changed.

At the close of the meeting. Dr. 
Bizzell gave the committee some
thing for them to think about before 
the next meeting. What will come 
of it, time alone will tell, but several 
exposures will more than likely be 
made that will be a big surprise to 
the corps.

DANCE IN HONOR OF HOME
COMING “T” MEN ONE OF

THE BEST OF THE YEAR

Immediately following the Aggies’ 
brilliant victory over Texas Universi
ty, the Aggie band took its place 
upon the floor of the newly dedicated 
Memorial Gymnasium and the first of 
the dances began. What had been the 
scene of a terrific struggle but a few 
minutes before was now the settmg 
for a battle royal whose intensity far 
surpassed that of the early evening. 
Couple jostled couple in the struggle, 
with the spirit of good feeling and 
fellowship prevailing. Those in charge 
soon obliterated the menace of the 
rough floor with floor wax and what 
appeared to those onlookers in the 
tiers of seats to be a seething mass 
of humanity now resolved itself into 
groups whose rythmetic grace might 
be a subject worthy of the brush of 
our classmate, LeMay.

It was soon possible to distinguish 
individuals and then to our surprise, 
we noted many welcome strangers to 
our dance floor. And then there were 
the old timers, Dodson, Guthrie, Ar- 
nim, Boyce, and yes, even Red Moore, 
all of them doing their best to sus

tain their enviable reputations as our 
leading “local shieks.” Then the few 
dates came in for their share of ob
servation and of course admiration.

Twelve o’clock came only too soon 
for the revelers but gripes and groans 
had no effect on the “relentless” au
thorities. Rules are rules and the 
cadets are taught to obey them so 
every one wended his weary way 
homeward.

SOLUTION TO B BATTERY CROSS 
WORD PUZZLE

i.

n.
13.
17.
19.
20. 
21. 
22. 
24.

O w 
Celt

:ontal—
Extra 
Subscriptions 

7. Mr.
9. S. O. S.

If
W. B.
w. w.
Na 
To
E. E.
Else
L. B.

26. Em 
28.
9 0
3 b'. U. R.
31. Go 
33. I’m
36. Is
37. Item
38. No
39. Mr.
40. Fin
42. No
43. Do
44. Last
46. Kiwi
47. Oleanders
48. Lt.
50. Hindu 
52. Ionic 
57. Asp 
59. Sam

An
M. P.
Von 
Ky.
T. N. T.
El 
Cop 
Oral 
Dope

7 4. Cape
75. As
76. She
80. Odin
81. Ale
83. Ace
84. Eat
8 5. S. P.
88. End
89. T. E.
90. Impact
91. A. M. C.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

62.
63.
64. 
66. 
68.
69.
70.
71. 
73.

ears
. I.

Queso
•bitOrt 

X
98. Mis-haps 

102. Ram 
104. At 
106. P. R. 
109. Si
111. Be
112. Bo
113. So 
115. More 
117. Ir 
119. T. U.
121. II
122. Rr.
123. To 
125. Co.
127. Edna
128. Pa.
129. Rot
131. A. D.
132. Ais
134. Nuts
135. Kiss 
137. C. E.

138. T. R. A.
139. V. T.
140. President C. 

Coolidge
Vertical—

2. Schoolhouse
3. Unlawful
4. Imbecile
5. Proletarian
6. Go
8. J. W.
9. S. A.

10. Siren
11. It
12. Fo
13. We
14. Be
15. Get M. T.
16. Flunk
18. We
19. Nag
2 3. S. Lesson’
2 5. Broil 
27. Mar
32. Of
33. In
34. Mo
35. Ida
36. Son 
39. Hi 
41. I’d
4 6. Wt.
49. Advocate
50. Ho
51. Ink 
53. Ill
5 4. Co.
55. Appendix
56. Morale
58. Posset
59. St.

' 60. An
61. Mt.
63. Moping 
65. Nape 
67. Yet 
69. Eve 
7 0. Code
72. L. E.
73. Do
7 5. Accomplished
76. Sea
77. Ham
78. Etc.
79. Estos 
82. .S. M.
86. Ter
87. Tri 
97. La 
99. Irrigate .

100. Pimiento
101. Us
102. Re
103. Merit
104. A. B.
105. To
107. Texas
108. Kiosh
110. It
111. Bat
113. Sr.
114. Or 
116. Rental 
118. Revive 
120. U. S. A.
124. Or.
125. Co
126. O. D.
128. P. S.
130. Ox
132. Act
133. Sec.
13 6. St.

son duro 
U.

Friends of E. P. (Enfant Prodigy) 
Pearson will doubtless be surprised 
to learn that, when at the tender age 
of three days, upon being asked what 
he would have to eat, he said, “Noth
ing, absolutely nothing.”

Campus Barber Shop

Has just received some of 
Fitches’ Fine Shampoo 

For 10c a bottle while it 
lasts. Call and get a bot
tle. All kinds of tonics.

J. F. LAVINDER

<|><8><g><e><exe><e-<8><S><SH8><S><SxS*S><^^

j Bryan Nursery and Floral Co. | 
j FOR VALENTINE FLOWERS j 

Phone 266, Bryan, Texas ?
Members F. T. D. »

j E. P. PEARSON, College Rep. j
---------- ------ ------ ------«---------- ------ ------u----

QUEEN FRIDAY AMD 
SATURDAY

Here she is. The favorite of every living person. 
CONSTANCE TALMADGE 

in her latest and greatest comedy-drama—

“HER NIGHT OF ROMANCE”
Say boys, it’s a cutur you must see it with a big comedy 
only 20c and 40c with music by

A. AND M. QUEEN ORCHESTRA

Make your arrangements now for a crackerjack—

POLfl NEGRI PALACE
Friday and Saturday in her big new sensation

EAST OF SUEZ
its a big paramount master with the Leather Pushers only 
20c and 40c with music by '

THE PALACE ORCHESTRA
BIG BOY WILLIAMS

is at the Dixie Saturday in his greatest stunt play.

| Don’t Miss These Shows! I
1> ^

CORRIE A. SURER 
All Lines of Insurance 

Fire, Life,. Automobile, Health 
and Accident

Agent West Coast Life Insur
ance Company

Astin Bldg. Bryan, Texas

•f..—■"—”■——■■—■—*«—“■—■“—■"—•+

DR. LAMAR JONES 
DENTIST

City National Bank Bldg.

DR. A. BEN BOW 

DENTIST
City National Bank Building 

Bryan, Texas

WM. B. CLINE, M. D. 
Eye, Ear, Noes and Throat 

Refraction and Glasses 
Office Smith Building 

Bryan, Texas
..—---------4**-

| l W. CRENSHAW, JR. INSURANCE AGENCY |

IVE INSURE IT
E. W. CRENSHAW, Jr. W. C. MITCHELL.

PHONE 144 BRYAN, TEXAS

- + 
i 
ir-'Haswell’s Book Store

Headquarters for VICTOR Talking Machines 
and Records. Also the latest and most efficient

RADIO RECEIVING SETS

PHONE 14

You get the best of Quality and Service at

THE CAMPUS SHOE SHOP
Your Patronage Appreciated.

PATRONIZE BATTALION ADVERTISERS


