OPINION OF STUDENTS

(Continued from Page 1)

and adopted, it will be necessary for all student business organizations to have their books audited at the end of each scholastic year. This is in reference to the Longhorn, Battalion, class treasuries, and other kindred financial interests. It also employ to nancial interests. It also applies to public subscriptions, for the commandant's office will give a stamp of approval on worthy subscription lists. For contributions, financial statements must be published in the Rettellon.

But to get to a subject that applie more closely to our every day life, that is the mess hall. A round table discussion brought out the fact that the trouble with the meals could be traced to lack of variety in the menu. Every attempt will be made by the committee to remedy this, the first step taken being a few suggestions that Mr. Duncan will do his best to that Mr. Duncan will do his best to carry out. It might be of interest to the student body to note that the question of whether or not cafeterias would prove successful or not was considered for some time. Examples were cited of other colleges where this system had solved the problem of feeding large numbers of students. That is a question for the future but That is a question for the future but our present problem must be solved

The actual business for the day was finished but several topics of interest were discussed but no other decisions were made. On one subject in particular the committee had a great difference of opinion, and that question is of vital interest to the student body. Should athletes obey military body. Should athletes obey military regulations the same as any other student? Some said no, others yes but the thought remains that present college regulations do not exempt them. Those interested should see their class representative and give them their opinions on the subject. Only through cooperation can those regulations that are unjust b changed.

At the close of the meeting, Dr Bizzell gave the committee some thing for them to think about before the next meeting. What will come of it, time alone will tell, but several exposures will more than likely be made that will be a big surprise to the corps.

DANCE IN HONOR OF HOME-COMING "T" MEN ONE OF

Immediately following the Aggies' brilliant victory over Texas University, the Aggie band took its place upon the floor of the newly dedicated Memorial Gymnasium and the first of the said, "Nothing," absolutely nothing." Memorial Gymnasium and the first of the dances began. What had been the scene of a terrific struggle but a few minutes before was now the setting for a battle royal whose intensity far surpassed that of the early evening. Couple jostled couple in the struggle, with the spirit of good feeling and fellowship prevailing. Those in charge soon obliterated the menace of the rough floor with floor wax and what appeared to those onlookers in the tiers of seats to be a seething mass of humanity now resolved itself into groups whose rythmetic grace might be a subject worthy of the brush of our classmate. LeMan.

our classmate, LeMay.

It was soon possible to distinguish individuals and then to our surprise, we noted many welcome strangers to our dance floor. And then there were the old timers, Dodson, Guthrie, Arnim, Boyce, and yes, even Red Moore, all of them doing their best to sus-

UDENTS tain their enviable reputations as our IS GIVEN VOICE leading "local shieks." Then the few dates came in for their share of ob-

servation and of course admiration.

Twelve o'clock came only too soon for the revelers but gripes and groans

	WORD PUZZLE			
١	Horiz	zontal—	138.	T. R. A. V. T. President C.
1	1.	Extra	139.	V. T.
ı	7	Subscriptions Mr.	140.	President C. Coolidge
3	7. 9.	S. O. S. If W. B. W. W. Na	Vert	ical—
3		If	2.	Schoolhouse Unlawful
9	13.	W. B.	3.	Imbecile Proletonian
	19.	Na To E. E. Else	Ð.	Proletarian
	20.	To	6.	Proletarian Go J. W. S. A.
	21.	E. E.	8.	J. W.
1	24.	L. B.	9.	S. A. Siren
3		Em	11	
	28.	Ow Celt_	12.	Fo We
,	29. 30.	U. R.	13. 14.	We
	31.	Go	15	Be Get M. T. Flunk We
1	31.	Go I'm	16.	Flunk
3	35. 37.	Is Item	18. 19.	We
,	38.	No	23. 25. 27.	Nag S. Lesson Broil
	39.	Mr. Fin	25.	Broil
1		Fin	27.	Mar -
	42.	No Do	32.	Of In
		Last		In Mo
	45.	Kiwi	35.	Ida
	47.	Oleanders Lt.	36.	Son
	50.	Hindu	39. 41.	Hi I'd
u	50. 52. 57.	Ionic	46.	Wt. Advocate
ı	57.	Asp	49. 50.	Advocate Ho
,		Sam	51	Ink
	62. 63.	An M. P.		
	64.		54	Co.
	66.	Ky. T. N. T. El Cop Oral	55. 56.	Appendix
5	69.	El El	58.	Morale Posset
,	70. 71.	Cop	59.	St.
	71.		60.	An M+
5	73. 74. 75. 76.	Dope Cape	61.	Mt. Moping
1	75.	As She	65. 67.	Nape Yet
	76.	She	67.	Yet
		Odin Ale		Eve Code L. E.
	81. 83. 84.	A 00	70. 72. 73.	L. E.
,	84.	Eat	73.	Do
1	85.	S. P.	75. 76	Accomplished Sea
		Eat S. P. End T. E. Impact	76. 77. 78.	Ham
ı	90.	Impact	78.	Ham Etc.
,	91.	A. M. C.		Estos son dure
,	93.	G. I.	86.	S. M. U. Ter Tri
,	0.4	A. M. C. Tears G. I. Queso	82. 86. 87. 97.	Tri
4	95.	Orbit	97.	La
2	96.	X Mis-haps		Irrigate . Pimiento
	1102	Ram	101.	Pimiento Us
	1104-	At	102.	Re
,	106. 109.	P. R.		Merit A. B.
,		Be	105.	A. B. To Texas
	1 2 -	Во	107.	Texas
	113. 115.	So More		Kiosh It
•	117.	Ir	110. 111. 113.	Bat
-	117.	Ir T. U.	113.	Sr.
,		II Pa	114.	Or
	122.	To	116. 118.	Rental Revive
1	123. 125.	Rr. To Co. Edna	120.	Revive U. S. A.
	127.	Edna	124.	Or.
9	128. 129.	Pa. Rot	125.	Co O D
)	131.	A. D.	126. 128.	O. D. P. S.
	132.	A. D.	120	Ox
	134.	Nuts	132.	Act

Friends of E. P. (Enfant Prodigy) THE BEST OF THE YEAR Pearson will doubtless be surprised to learn that, when at the tender age

Campus Barber Shop

Has just received some of Fitches' Fine Shampoo For 10c a bottle while it lasts. Call and get a bottle. All kinds of tonics.

J. F. LAVINDER

Bryan Nursery and Floral Co. FOR VALENTINE FLOWERS

Phone 266, Bryan, Texas Members F. T. D. E. P. PEARSON, College Rep.

FRIDAY AND SATURDAY

Here she is. The favorite of every living person.

CONSTANCE TALMADGE

in her latest and greatest comedy-drama-

Say boys, it's a cutur you must see it with a big comedy only 20c and 40c with music by

A. AND M. QUEEN ORCHESTRA

Make your arrangements now for a crackerjack-

Friday and Saturday in her big new sensation

EAST OF SUEZ

its a big paramount master with the Leather Pushers only 20c and 40c with music by

THE PALACE ORCHESTRA

BIG BOY WILLIAMS

is at the Dixie Saturday in his greatest stunt play.

Don't Miss These Shows!

CORRIE A. SUBER
All Lines of Insurance
Fire, Life, Automobile, Health
and Accident
Agent West Coast Life Insurance Company
Astin Bldg. Bryan, Texas

DR. A. BENBOW DENTIST

City National Bank Building

DR. LAMAR JONES DENTIST

City National Bank Bldg.

WM. B. CLINE, M. D. Eye, Ear, Noes and Throat Refraction and Glasses Office Smith Building Bryan, Texas

E. W. CRENSHAW, JR. INSURANCE AGENCY

WE INSURE IT

E. W. CRENSHAW, Jr. W. C. MITCHELL.

PHONE 144

BRYAN, TEXAS

Haswell's Book Store

Headquarters for VICTOR Talking Machines and Records. Also the latest and most efficient

RADIO RECEIVING SETS

PHONE 14

You get the best of Quality and Service at THE CAMPUS SHOE SHOP Your Patronage Appreciated.

TRONIZE BATTALION ADVERTISERS